
RANGLISTE 
GM Final 10m SVBB

25. Februar 2017 / DSA Nau Laufen

Rang Verein Total

1 Oberwil 1 1506

Krattiger Kim 386

Egger Fabian 377

Norden Manuela 371

Krenger Patrick 372

  

2 Pratteln 1504

Kenner Ludivine 380

Kabakovitch Gleb 377

Renner Andreas 375

Schueller Pascal 372

3 Laufen 1 1485

Bieli Reto 381

Studer Lars 374

Walther Stefan 371

Schnell Simon 359

4 Oberwil 2 1469

Nagy Robert 376

Rickenbach Roger 367

Hünenberger Fredy 366

Schenk  Karl 360

5 Bubendorf 1458  

Berchtold Lukas 380

Bertschi Michèle 366

Weidlich Simon 364

Rüfenacht Daniel 348

 



Einzelresultate
GM Final 10m SVBB

25. Februar 2017 / DSA Nau Laufen

Krattiger Kim 386 95 99 94 98

Bieli Reto 381 96 96 95 94

Berchtold Lukas 380 94 93 95 98

Kenner Ludivine 380 94 96 95 95

Kabakovitch Gleb 377 91 95 94 97

Egger Fabian 377 93 93 96 95

Nagy Robert 376 94 91 97 94

Renner Andreas 375 96 95 90 94

Studer Lars 374 93 91 94 96

Krenger Patrick 372 93 91 94 94

Schueller Pascal 372 94 94 93 91

Norden Manuela 371 91 93 93 94

Walther Stefan 371 90 92 96 93

Rickenbach Roger 367 93 90 92 92

Hünenberger Frédy 366 89 90 92 95

Bertschi Michéle 366 96 92 90 88

Weidlich Simon 364 89 93 88 94

Schenk Karl 360 90 88 90 92

Schnell Simon 359 83 94 90 92

Rüfenacht Daniel 348 86 90 88 84


